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Wilson vs Ex and TV - 1/13/2026

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BWILSN-031 1:57.45

Bausher, Kendall JR r:0.14 Bausher, Lauren JR

r:0.60 Woods, Sydney JR r:0.23 Shiery, Addisyn JR

31.28 32.40 26.0227.75

AWILSN-032 2:00.17

Schlegel, Aubrey SO r:0.27 Vecchio, Coralina FR

r:0.32 Ament, Marley JR r:0.66 Long, Ava FR

31.32 34.44 26.2628.15

CWILSN-033 x2:09.83

Woods, Sarah SR r:0.34 Hettinger, Isabella SR

r:0.23 Kearney, Wynnleigh SOr:0.29 Houck, Chloe SR

34.56 36.18 29.7229.37

AEXE4 2:13.14

Wagner, Meghan SR r:+0.0 Moore, Sienna FR

r:0.37 Peters, Laney FR r:0.63 Conley, Olivia SR

35.05 37.42 21.8238.85

ATVHS-MA5 2:25.95

Gallagher, Brynn JR r:0.69 Nudy, Addison JR

r:0.44 Nugent, Shea SR r:0.42 Riehl, Marie

31.48 43.06 31.0340.38

BEXE6 2:35.41

Barrends, Michaella FR r:+0.0 DuBois, Camille SO

r:-0.07 Watts, Taylor SR r:0.62 Pinkerton, Ellery JR

36.42 41.14 17.8959.96

DWILSN-03--- X2:13.61

Motley, Goldie FR r:-0.09 Bialas, Claire FR

r:0.53 Rohm, Christina JR r:0.54 Houck, Seaira FR

35.01 37.18 30.3031.12

EWILSN-03--- X2:15.04

Lavin, Ava FR r:0.31 Ament, Kenzi FR

r:0.57 D'Alessandro, Sofia JR r:0.46 Dower, Maddy JR

32.70 40.08 29.7832.48

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 1:45.69

Nigrini, Austin JR r:0.49 Kurtz, Noah FR

r:0.42 Hartman, Christian JR r:0.30 Houck, Robert SO

27.00 29.93 23.0425.72

BWILSN-032 1:54.64

Baker, Nathan JR r:0.20 Oxenreider, Quinn SO

r:0.45 Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary JRr:0.63 Strieb, Tyler JR

31.26 31.53 24.8227.03

AEXE3 1:55.84

Esterbrook, Leo FR r:+0.0 Haas, Andrew JR

r:0.30 Gilfert, Kyle JR r:0.17 Tibbetts, Ethan SR

32.49 34.67 23.7624.92

CWILSN-034 x2:16.91

Munoz, Dariel SO r:+0.0 Texter, Alex JR

r:0.42 Schneider, Maxwell SOr:0.63 Kofke, Rowan JR

35.80 40.44

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SRQuick, Evelyn1 1:57.66

r:+0.78  26.59 30.37 30.0930.61

WILSN-03 SOMetzgar, Winter2 2:08.58

r:+0.75  28.55 32.34 33.7933.90

WILSN-03 FRDeSimone, Gianna3 2:13.22

r:+0.84  31.29 34.01 33.4934.43

EXE FRGriffith, Veronica4 2:19.08

r:+0.89  32.19 35.66 35.1236.11

EXE FRWetzel, Gwenyth5 2:19.64

r:+0.78  31.32 35.86 35.5336.93

EXE SOWay, Caris6 2:25.71

r:+0.79  31.04 36.57 38.7439.36

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Lexi--- X2:14.13

r:+0.69  29.82 34.08 34.5935.64

EXE SOGaripoli, Evelyn--- X2:27.93

r:+0.81  32.49 38.45 36.6840.31

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EXE SORogers, Charlie1 1:46.02

r:+0.80  23.70 26.70 27.5628.06

WILSN-03 SODimariano, Greyson2 1:49.54

r:+0.78  24.69 27.72 28.5428.59

WILSN-03 JRBausher-Grybosky, Zachary3 1:52.85

r:+0.86  25.56 28.09 29.4729.73

WILSN-03 JRDiMariano, Chase4 1:58.28

r:+0.75  26.99 30.53 30.2430.52

EXE SOHill, Tyler5 2:02.71

r:+0.78  28.27 31.50 30.4132.53

EXE FRWay, Parker6 2:03.47

r:+0.83  28.45 32.09 30.6132.32

WILSN-03 FRBreisch, Ben--- X2:21.27

r:+0.82  30.76 36.56 35.7338.22

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 FRLong, Ava1 2:16.86

r:+0.68  30.95 33.12 30.0042.79

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Lauren2 2:17.52

r:+0.72  30.06 36.28 30.7040.48

WILSN-03 FRVecchio, Coralina3 2:18.18

r:+0.72  30.24 36.17 31.1240.65

EXE JRUlatowski, Jenika4 2:44.35

r:+0.77  35.54 41.50 38.5248.79

EXE FRButler, Kyleigh5 2:58.17

r:+0.77  36.38 45.20 42.6553.94

EXE SRRogers, Meredith6 2:59.21

r:+0.91  37.00 45.63 42.4154.17

WILSN-03 SRHardick, Cora--- X2:30.08

r:+0.71  32.95 39.05 34.9943.09

WILSN-03 FRHam, Aubrey--- X2:40.95

r:+0.89  34.62 44.43 34.8347.07

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 JRNigrini, Austin1 2:09.86

r:+0.81  26.89 31.85 31.5439.58

WILSN-03 FRKurtz, Noah2 2:13.34

r:+0.62  28.37 36.40 31.4337.14

EXE JRWetzel, Gavin3 2:20.50

r:+0.79  27.93 34.63 30.6547.29

EXE JRRutherford, Elyas4 2:21.92

r:+0.66  30.98 35.28 32.5843.08

WILSN-03 JRStrieb, Tyler5 2:24.34

r:+0.79  29.09 41.02 33.2540.98

EXE FRCammarano, Michael6 2:50.08

r:+0.94  34.82 47.14 33.0855.04

WILSN-03 SOOxenreider, Quinn--- X2:22.23

r:+0.69  31.56 36.42 33.2341.02

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 JRWoods, Sydney1 25.22

r:+0.75

EXE SRGrim, June2 25.41

r:+0.63

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Kendall3 25.49

r:+0.77

EXE JRGuziak, Kinley4 27.27

r:+0.67

WILSN-03 SRVecchio, Georgia5 27.35

r:+0.65

EXE FRCohen, Vivian6 27.53

r:+0.76

WILSN-03 JRBarnes, Summer7 33.56

r:+0.87

TVHS-MA SRNugent, Shea8 34.83

r:+0.84

TVHS-MARiehl, Marie9 34.93

r:+0.85

WILSN-03 FRLavin, Ava--- X27.66

r:+0.74

EXE FRKeim, Lauren--- X27.81

r:+0.76

EXE JRHughes, Dakota--- X28.04

r:+0.78

WILSN-03 SRRest, Abby--- X28.30

r:+0.74

EXE FRAnders, Eva--- X28.38

r:+0.77

WILSN-03 FRAment, Kenzi--- X30.54

r:+0.69

TVHS-MAWitman, Mara--- X40.48

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EXE SOAchenbach, Kurt1 23.32

r:+0.72

WILSN-03 FRQuick, Denton2 23.33

r:+0.67

WILSN-03 SOHouck, Robert3 23.51

r:+0.70

EXE SRGriffith, Joshua4 23.99

r:+0.78

WILSN-03 JRArthur, Zack5 24.46

r:+0.75
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EXE SRTibbetts, Ethan6 24.57

r:+0.66

WILSN-03 SOMunoz, Dariel7 27.76

r:+0.79

TVHS-MAHelmig, Jack8 28.78

r:+1.10

TVHS-MA 12Reber, Aedan9 35.21

r:+0.96

EXE FRHepp, Stephen--- X25.15

r:+0.77

EXE JRHaas, Andrew--- X26.21

r:+0.63

TVHS-MA SRKochman, James--- X36.93

r:+0.99

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WILSN-03 JRKulp, Ellie1 228.50

WILSN-03 SOFratis, Chloe2 195.05

WILSN-03 SRSlabik, Madeline3 181.40

EXE FRBare, Olivia4 174.90

EXE SRWright, Stella5 138.75

EXE JRUlatowski, Jenika6 72.50

WILSN-03 SODeck, Madeline--- X179.10

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WILSN-03 JRKofke, Rowan1 236.70

EXE JRRutherford, Elyas2 190.60

WILSN-03 JRTexter, Alex3 189.15

EXE SRHymon, Dominic4 139.65

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SOKearney, Wynnleigh1 1:05.22

r:+0.71  29.47 35.75

WILSN-03 SRHettinger, Isabella2 1:06.95

r:+0.75  31.05 35.90

EXE JRGuziak, Kinley3 1:07.24

r:+0.64  31.80 35.44

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Lexi4 1:10.14

r:+0.69  31.82 38.32

EXE SRWagner, Meghan5 1:12.89

r:+0.87  33.80 39.09

EXE FRGriffith, Veronica6 1:13.47

r:+0.81  33.22 40.25

WILSN-03 FRBialas, Claire--- X1:13.67

r:+0.80  34.11 39.56

WILSN-03 JRDower, Maddy--- X1:17.01

r:+0.62  34.62 42.39

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SREisenhofer, Keagan1 53.48

r:+0.68  24.52 28.96

WILSN-03 JRHartman, Christian2 56.68

r:+0.86  26.75 29.93

EXE JRGilfert, Kyle3 57.31

r:+0.67  27.68 29.63

WILSN-03 JRArthur, Zack4 1:00.37

r:+0.74  28.19 32.18

EXE SOHill, Tyler5 1:01.03

r:+0.74  29.12 31.91

EXE JRHaas, Andrew6 1:07.93

r:+0.60  32.38 35.55

WILSN-03 SOSchneider, Maxwell--- X1:04.25

r:+0.67  31.14 33.11

EXE FRCammarano, Michael--- X1:21.91

r:+0.96  37.60 44.31

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SRQuick, Evelyn1 52.61

r:+0.73  25.29 27.32

WILSN-03 JRWoods, Sydney2 54.25

r:+0.77  26.17 28.08

EXE SRGrim, June3 55.47

r:+0.63  26.54 28.93

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Aubrey4 57.33

r:+0.78  27.40 29.93

EXE FRAnders, Eva5 1:00.66

r:+0.69  28.83 31.83

EXE SOWay, Caris6 1:02.96

r:+0.79  29.62 33.34

TVHS-MA JRNorth, Abigail7 1:04.49

r:+0.75  30.33 34.16

TVHS-MA JRNudy, Addison8 1:11.27

r:+0.79  33.54 37.73

EXE FRKeim, Lauren--- X1:02.11

r:+0.78  29.18 32.93

WILSN-03 JRD'Alessandro, Sofia--- X1:04.70

r:+0.71  30.99 33.71

WILSN-03 SOSchoonmaker, Emma--- X1:05.82

r:+0.74  31.54 34.28

EXE FRPeters, Laney--- X1:06.28

r:+0.77  31.93 34.35

WILSN-03 SRSmith, Evelyn--- X1:06.84

r:+0.87  32.51 34.33

WILSN-03 SRWoods, Sarah--- X1:06.90

r:+0.69  31.57 35.33

WILSN-03 FRHouck, Seaira--- X1:07.38

r:+0.81  32.35 35.03

WILSN-03 SOHill, Sawyer--- X1:09.73

r:+0.82  32.96 36.77

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EXE SORogers, Charlie1 48.38

r:+0.74  23.25 25.13

WILSN-03 SODimariano, Greyson2 50.31

r:+0.79  24.45 25.86

WILSN-03 SOHouck, Robert3 51.04

r:+0.71  24.38 26.66

WILSN-03 JRDiMariano, Chase4 52.50

r:+0.68  24.85 27.65

EXE SRKeim, William5 53.57

r:+0.73  25.09 28.48

EXE SRTibbetts, Ethan6 54.37

r:+0.69  54.60

TVHS-MAToothman, Carsen7 1:13.66

r:+0.77  33.63 40.03

EXE JRWetzel, Gavin--- X54.72

r:+0.80  26.24 28.48

EXE FRHepp, Stephen--- X55.79

r:+0.75  26.38 29.41

WILSN-03 JRBaker, Nathan--- X58.63

r:+0.77  28.07 30.56

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Kendall--- X5:22.54

r:+0.77  28.59 31.31 32.5732.10

32.65 32.88 33.38 33.76

33.36 31.94

WILSN-03 FRVecchio, Coralina--- X5:34.64

r:+0.76  29.41 32.50 33.5333.20

34.06 34.80 34.75 34.74

34.59 33.06

WILSN-03 JRShiery, Addisyn--- X5:59.60

r:+0.75  32.24 36.04 36.6936.47

37.15 36.78 37.06 36.79

36.00 34.38

WILSN-03 SRRest, Abby--- X6:01.66

r:+0.73  31.54 35.65 36.5536.30

37.39 37.09 36.97 37.65

37.38 35.14

WILSN-03 FRHam, Aubrey--- X6:10.46

r:+0.82  32.40 36.87 38.6237.84

39.25 38.16 38.08 38.69

37.99 32.56

WILSN-03 JRRohm, Christina--- X6:11.03

r:+0.79  32.00 36.14 37.7837.53

38.00 38.60 38.49 39.51

38.87 34.11

WILSN-03 FRMotley, Goldie--- X6:13.07

r:+0.83  34.00 37.61 38.7538.37

38.72 38.81 38.69 38.26

35.05 34.81

WILSN-03 FRAment, Kenzi--- X6:31.78

r:+0.73  32.99 37.97 40.4140.03

40.01 41.11 40.75 40.63

40.33 37.55

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 JRBausher-Grybosky, Zachary1 5:02.27

r:+0.95  26.49 29.25 30.3730.14

30.84 31.20 31.75 31.48

31.15 29.60

WILSN-03 JRHartman, Christian2 5:19.82

r:+0.86  28.30 31.24 32.7232.51

32.57 32.73 32.40 32.90

32.75 31.70
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WILSN-03 FRBreisch, Ben3 6:49.07

r:+0.85  34.79 40.57 42.3242.10

43.63 43.11 43.25 42.54

38.97 37.79

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 1:46.62

Quick, Evelyn SR r:0.31 Schlegel, Aubrey SO

r:0.18 Kearney, Wynnleigh SOr:0.32 Rest, Abby SR

r:+0.78  24.95 26.91 27.4627.30

BWILSN-032 1:46.65

Woods, Sydney JR r:0.29 Long, Ava FR

r:0.28 DeSimone, Gianna FR r:0.70 Schlegel, Lexi SO

r:+0.71  25.85 26.28 27.0427.48

AEXE3 1:49.67

Guziak, Kinley JR r:-0.11 Cohen, Vivian FR

r:0.33 Way, Caris SO r:0.24 Grim, June SR

r:+0.66  27.94 28.11 25.8927.73

BEXE4 1:53.42

Wetzel, Gwenyth FR r:0.24 Hughes, Dakota JR

r:0.27 Anders, Eva FR r:0.29 Keim, Lauren FR

r:+0.74  28.94 27.69 28.7428.05

CEXE5 x1:58.86

Conley, Olivia SR r:0.52 Griffith, Veronica FR

r:0.53 Peters, Laney FR r:0.48 Rogers, Meredith SR

r:+0.79  29.34 30.23 29.7229.57

ATVHS-MA6 2:12.27

North, Abigail JR r:+0.0 Witman, Mara

r:+0.0 Nugent, Shea SR r:0.51 Gallagher, Brynn JR

r:+0.78  29.38 47.22 26.7928.88

DEXE--- X2:01.38

Garipoli, Evelyn SO r:0.65 Moore, Sienna FR

r:0.60 Pinkerton, Ellery JR r:0.12 Ulatowski, Jenika JR

r:+0.77  29.84 30.28 29.7431.52

DWILSN-03--- X2:10.91

Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita SOr:0.57 Barnes, Summer JR

r:-0.56 Sanchez, Diani FR r:0.68 Hill, Sawyer SO

r:+0.59  31.99 34.43 30.6733.82

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 1:30.26

Houck, Robert SO r:0.28 Quick, Denton FR

r:0.48 Dimariano, Greyson SOr:0.34 Eisenhofer, Keagan SR

r:+3.44  23.72 22.63 21.3922.52

AEXE2 1:30.88

Keim, William SR r:0.24 Gilfert, Kyle JR

r:0.36 Achenbach, Kurt SO r:0.31 Rogers, Charlie SO

r:+0.69  23.72 23.08 21.2022.88

BWILSN-033 1:39.09

Arthur, Zack JR r:0.10 Nigrini, Austin JR

r:0.47 Kurtz, Noah FR r:0.50 DiMariano, Chase JR

r:+0.88  25.72 23.97 24.6824.72

BEXE4 1:41.96

Way, Parker FR r:0.30 Wetzel, Gavin JR

r:0.29 Haas, Andrew JR r:0.40 Hill, Tyler SO

r:+0.79  25.49 25.06 24.6326.78

CEXE5 x1:52.32

Cammarano, Michael FR r:0.40 Rutherford, Elyas JR

r:0.30 Watts, Dylan SO r:0.42 Esterbrook, Leo FR

r:+0.96  28.63 26.94 27.1429.61

CWILSN-036 x2:04.04

Baker, Nathan JR r:+0.0 Schneider, Maxwell SO

r:0.55 Breisch, Ben FR r:0.45 Texter, Alex JR

r:+0.71  26.67 27.12 37.9532.30

ATVHS-MA7 2:14.16

Toothman, Carsen r:+0.0 Kochman, James SR

r:+0.0 Helmig, Jack r:+0.0 Reber, Aedan 12

r:+0.83

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 JRAment, Marley1 1:04.58

30.19 34.39

WILSN-03 SOMetzgar, Winter2 1:07.24

32.71 34.53

EXE JRHughes, Dakota3 1:12.89

35.69 37.20

EXE FRWetzel, Gwenyth4 1:14.43

WILSN-03 SRWoods, Sarah5 1:14.63

36.06 38.57

EXE FRBarrends, Michaella6 1:14.84

36.24 38.60

WILSN-03 FRLavin, Ava--- X1:11.61

34.89 36.72

WILSN-03 SRHouck, Chloe--- X1:14.51

36.30 38.21

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 JRNigrini, Austin1 58.95

28.51 30.44

WILSN-03 FRQuick, Denton2 1:01.18

29.67 31.51

EXE SRGriffith, Joshua3 1:02.45

30.54 31.91

WILSN-03 JRBaker, Nathan4 1:08.64

33.41 35.23

EXE FREsterbrook, Leo5 1:12.14

34.98 37.16

EXE SOWatts, Dylan6 1:13.59

36.35 37.24

WILSN-03 SOMunoz, Dariel--- X1:16.57

36.63 39.94

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TVHS-MA JRGallagher, Brynn1 1:14.69

r:+0.79  34.67 40.02

EXE FRCohen, Vivian2 1:15.60

r:+0.80  35.68 39.92

EXE FRMoore, Sienna3 1:23.47

r:+0.83  40.59 42.88

EXE SRRogers, Meredith4 1:28.70

r:+0.86  41.24 47.46

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Lauren--- X1:10.63

r:+0.73  33.40 37.23

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Aubrey--- X1:13.22

r:+0.79  34.90 38.32

WILSN-03 SRVecchio, Georgia--- X1:17.01

r:+0.66  36.14 40.87

WILSN-03 SRHettinger, Isabella--- X1:17.76

r:+0.75  37.29 40.47

WILSN-03 SRHardick, Cora--- X1:19.68

r:+0.70  37.28 42.40

WILSN-03 FRBialas, Claire--- X1:21.30

r:+0.80  39.18 42.12

WILSN-03 JRRohm, Christina--- X1:23.75

r:+0.76  38.95 44.80

WILSN-03 JRD'Alessandro, Sofia--- X1:26.84

r:+0.75  42.07 44.77

WILSN-03 JRDower, Maddy--- X1:29.86

r:+0.70  42.82 47.04

EXE SOGaripoli, Evelyn--- X1:31.28

r:+0.71  42.83 48.45

WILSN-03 FRHouck, Seaira--- X1:31.29

r:+0.80  43.70 47.59

EXE SODuBois, Camille--- X1:32.98

r:+0.85  44.76 48.22

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SREisenhofer, Keagan1 59.20

r:+0.69  28.30 30.90

WILSN-03 FRKurtz, Noah2 1:06.06

r:+0.61  30.97 35.09

EXE SOAchenbach, Kurt3 1:06.21

r:+0.70  30.84 35.37

WILSN-03 JRStrieb, Tyler4 1:09.39

r:+0.78  32.90 36.49

WILSN-03 SOOxenreider, Quinn5 1:11.42

r:+0.77  34.03 37.39

EXE SRKeim, William6 1:11.54

r:+0.71  33.25 38.29

EXE FRWay, Parker7 1:13.75

r:+0.84  34.87 38.88

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEXE1 4:04.02

Guziak, Kinley JR r:0.28 Cohen, Vivian FR

r:0.26 Anders, Eva FR r:0.22 Grim, June SR

r:+0.68  29.26 1:00.49 1:05.3130.53

28.89 1:01.43 26.67 56.79

BEXE2 4:22.87

Wetzel, Gwenyth FR r:0.33 Way, Caris SO

r:0.11 Keim, Lauren FR r:0.45 Hughes, Dakota JR

r:+0.76  31.25 1:05.76 1:06.9931.10

29.98 1:04.90 30.75 1:05.22
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(#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

CEXE3 x4:25.94

Conley, Olivia SR r:+0.0 Peters, Laney FR

r:+0.0 Moore, Sienna FR r:-0.52 Wagner, Meghan SR

r:+0.78  32.11

31.57 1:09.96 28.73 1:03.55

BWILSN-03--- X3:50.03

Bausher, Kendall JR r:0.51 Long, Ava FR

r:0.44 Vecchio, Coralina FR r:0.43 Ament, Marley JR

r:+0.78  27.03 56.26 57.5927.75

28.27 58.03 27.37 58.15

AWILSN-03--- X3:52.42

Quick, Evelyn SR r:0.35 Shiery, Addisyn JR

r:0.26 Kearney, Wynnleigh SOr:0.35 DeSimone, Gianna FR

r:+0.75  26.29 55.09 57.6527.20

28.05 1:00.04 28.33 59.64

CWILSN-03--- X4:22.30

Rest, Abby SR r:0.42 Smith, Evelyn SR

r:0.57 Ham, Aubrey FR r:0.41 Schoonmaker, Emma SO

r:+0.76  30.46 1:03.82 1:08.2433.42

30.66 1:03.85 15.91 1:06.39

DWILSN-03--- X5:00.04

Sanchez, Diani FR r:0.46 Barnes, Summer JR

r:0.23 Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita SOr:0.43 Hill, Sawyer SO

r:+0.84  37.58 1:19.52 1:15.9835.40

33.79 1:12.68 34.20 1:11.86

DEXE--- X5:08.34

Butler, Kyleigh FR r:0.58 Rogers, Meredith SR

r:0.26 DuBois, Camille SO r:0.04 Pallet, Aubrey JR

r:+0.85  34.35 1:12.63 1:10.7032.91

33.90 1:11.20 42.71 1:33.81

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 3:22.19

Dimariano, Greyson SO r:0.46 Quick, Denton FR

r:0.34 Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary JRr:0.41 Eisenhofer, Keagan SR

r:+0.74  24.61 50.79 51.0824.28

24.61 51.62 22.88 48.70

BWILSN-032 3:39.12

Arthur, Zack JR r:0.42 DiMariano, Chase JR

r:0.37 Oxenreider, Quinn SO r:0.34 Hartman, Christian JR

r:+0.71  25.95 53.87 54.0825.80

27.38 58.29 25.18 52.88

AEXE3 3:39.92

Griffith, Joshua SR r:0.36 Hill, Tyler SO

r:0.44 Keim, William SR r:0.35 Tibbetts, Ethan SR

r:+0.71  25.65 53.92 54.3626.15

26.33 57.42 25.66 54.22

BEXE4 3:43.72

Hepp, Stephen FR r:0.44 Gilfert, Kyle JR

r:0.46 Way, Parker FR r:0.26 Wetzel, Gavin JR

r:+0.72  25.75 55.40 55.0125.77

27.63 58.59 26.05 54.72

CEXE5 x4:10.81

Rutherford, Elyas JR r:0.33 Esterbrook, Leo FR

r:0.19 Watts, Dylan SO r:0.72 Cammarano, Michael FR

r:+0.72  28.86 59.59 59.5628.37

31.92 1:07.69 30.27 1:03.97

CWILSN-036 x4:16.78

Schneider, Maxwell SO r:0.42 Breisch, Ben FR

r:0.62 Munoz, Dariel SO r:0.47 Strieb, Tyler JR

r:+0.81  28.96 59.31 1:13.7834.86

31.82 1:05.61 26.78 58.08


